metro.com
North Washington Street, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Product Information. U.S. and Canada: 1.800.992.1776
Outside U.S. and Canada: metro.com/contactus
LO2-231   |   11/24
Information and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please confirm at time of order.
Copyright © 2024 InterMetro Industries Corp.

MAX4-PR48VX4
MAX4-PR48VX3
MAX4-PR48VX2
MICROBAN® and the MICROBAN® symbol are registered trademarks of the Microban® Products Company, Huntersville, NC.
Microban® product protection does not by itself protect a user from food borne illness. Product must be routinely cleaned.
2metro.com
{9.32} MetroMax®  4 Drying Racks
Dimensions
MetroMax 4 Mobile Drying Rack Units
Three Tray Racks (three tier unit)
Two SS Drop-ins, One Tray Rack, One Bulk Shelf (4-tier)
Two Tray Racks and Two Pan Racks (4-tier)
Note: For the actual dimensions for mobile units, add 2" (51mm) to the nominal dimension to account for the bumpers.
		  Nominal Width 	 Nominal Length	 Nominal Height	 Approx. Pkd. Wt.
	 Model No.	 (in.)          (mm)	 (in.)           (mm)	 (in.)           (mm)	 (lbs.)           (kg)
	 MAX4-PR36VX2 	 24 	 610 	 36 	 914 	 68 	 1702	 72.7 	 33.0
	 MAX4-PR48VX2	 24 	 610 	 48 	 1219 	 68 	 1702 	 86.9	 39.4
		  Nominal Width 	 Nominal Length	 Nominal Height	 Approx. Pkd. Wt.
	 Model No.	 (in.)          (mm)	 (in.)           (mm)	 (in.)           (mm)	 (lbs.)           (kg)
	 MAX4-PR36VX3	 24	 610	 36	 914	 68	 1702	 65.0	 29.5
	 MAX4-PR48VX3	 24	 610	 48	 1219	 68	 1702	 76.8	 34.8
		  Nominal Width 	 Nominal Length	 Nominal Height	 Approx. Pkd. Wt.
	 Model No.	 (in.)          (mm)	 (in.)           (mm)	 (in.)           (mm)	 (lbs.)           (kg)
	 MAX4-PR36VX4	 24	 610	 36	 914	 68	 1702	 80.6	 36.5
	 MAX4-PR48VX4	 24	 610	 48	 1219	 68	 1702	 95.3	 43.2
MAX4-PR36VX2
MAX4-PR36VX4
•	 Longitudinal Beams & Posts: Pultrusions - continuous glass fibers
and thermo set resin composite.

and its related MetroMax i shelf or shelf frame to a MetroMax 4 unit.
		  Fits Shelf or Frame	 Upright Spacing	 Upright Height	 Tray	 Approx. Pkd. Wt.
	 Model No.	 (in.)            (mm)	 (in.)           (mm)	 (in.)           (mm)	 Capacity	 (lbs.)           (kg)
	 XTR2436XE	 24x36	 610x914	 11/8	 28	 6	 150	 24	 14.7	 6.7
	 XTR2448XE	 24x48	 610x1219	 11/8	 28	 6	 150	 34	 19.8	 9.0
	 XTR2460XE	 24x60	 610x1524	 11/8	 28	 6	 150	 43	 25.4	 11.5
	 XTR2436XEA	 24x36	 610x914	 3	 76	 6	 150	 10	 9.9	 4.5
	 XTR2448XEA	 24x48	 610x1219	 3	 76	 6	 150	 14	 12.9	 5.8
	 XTR2460XEA	 24x60	 610x1524	 3	 76	 6	 150	 17	 16.4	 7.4
		  Fits Shelf	 Height	 Approx. Pkd. Wt.
	 Model No.	 (in.)                      (mm)	 (in.)                (mm)	 (lbs.)            (kg)
	 MAX4-DR36S 	 24x36	 610x914	 337/8	 860
	 MAX4-DR48S 	 24x48	 610x1219	 457/8	 1165
		  Fits Shelf or Frame	 Approx. Pkd. Wt.
	 Model No.	 (in.)                      (mm)	 (lbs.)           (kg)
	 MAX4-4F2436 	 24x36	 610x914	 6.9	 3.1
	 MAX4-4F2448 	 24x48	 610x1219	 8.6	 3.9
XTR2436XE
{9.32}
MetroMax® 4